at Helen Hayes Hospital

Route 9W, West Haverstraw, NY 10993

Tel: 845-786-4595

Schedule of Fees
2021 — 2022 Fiscal Year

Full-Time Enrollment

October 1, 2021

The Jan & Niles Davies Learning Center

Fax: 845-786-4592

January 1, 2022

Infant Room $325.00 / week $350.00 / week
Toddler Room $325.00 / week $350.00 / week
TLC Threes $294.00 / week $313.00 / week
Preschool Room $274.00 / week $290.00 / week

October 1, 2021 January 1, 2022

Part-Time Enroliment

Infant Room $75.00 / day $80.00 / day
Toddler Room $75.00 / day $80.00 / day
TLC Threes $69.00 / day $74.00 / day
Preschool Room $64.00 / day $69.00 / day
Emergency Care
Daily $80.00 per day
Hourly $20.00 per hour
UPK

Parents who have a child enrolled in the Universal Pre-Kindergarten program and attend TLC five days
for the full day will have their tuition reduced by the amount that NYS pays us for your child’s 2.5 UPK
hours, as NYS will pay $230, $235, or $240 per month per child depending upon your school district.
Each district sets their own amount. That is then broken down into a per week amount and applied to
your statement. Children who attend TLC less than five days a week will have their tuition reduced by
the appropriate daily amount. These reductions will only take place for 10 months from September to
June when school is in session.

Lunch Fee: $20 weekly, optional

Sibling Discount

15% off the fee of the lowest fee you are billed. For example, if you have a child in the infant
room and a child in the TLC Threes room, you would receive 15% discount on the TLC Threes
fee as that is the lower fee. The Sibling Discount does not apply to nor include children in the
Kindergarten program, if the Center is hosting full day Kindergarten in any given year.

NOTE: Kindergarten is a separate program with its own fiscal policy and fee schedule.
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